
 

April 10, 2022 

Individual Scores 

 Team Name FirstName LastName Score 

1 CZ-USA Dave Miller 96 

2 Cedar River Straight Shooters Michael O'Connor 90 

3 CZ-USA Greg Preston 90 

4 CZ-USA Roger Baher 90 

5 Dead Eyes Lance Sevier 87 

6 Upper Iowa Peacocks Lucas Riberich 87 

7 Harrison County Pheasants Forever Paul Knauss 86 

8 Straight Shooters Terry Abbott 85 

9 CZ-USA Aaron Jackson 85 

10 Dickinson County PF River Kelly 85 

11 Federal Chase Walter 85 

12 Midland Drew Cropper 85 

13 Lion County Straight Shooters Dan Gisolf 85 

14 Cedar River Straight Shooters Shawn O'Connor 84 

15 Upper Iowa Peacocks Connor Gittings 84 

16 Holst's Shooting Squad Drew Oberreuter 83 

17 Cedar River Straight Shooters Tim O'Connor 82 

18 Dickinson County PF Brian Kelly 82 

19 PF Osceola County #2 Tage Henrichs 82 

20 10 Point Mark  Lorensen 81 

21 Upper Iowa Peacocks Brady Emswiler 81 

22 Upper Iowa Peacocks Colton 
Heintz-
Kuderer 80 

23 Harrison County Pheasants Forever Jimmy Kraft 80 

24 SSP Eyewear (CZ 2) Logan Pestock 79 

25 10 Point Mark Deetz 79 

26 Peacocks from Upper Iowa University Angelina Monfrey 79 

27 10 Point KR Buck 77 

28 10 Point Mike Arps 77 

29 Midland Amy Cawley 77 

30 Dickinson County PF Jim Studer 76 

31 Dickinson County PF Dan Studer 75 

32 Federal Ryan Glow 75 

33 Dead Eyes Troy Sevier 75 

34 Straight Shooters Don  Whitfield 73 

35 Old Texas Trail Ringneck Schooters Chad  Schaefer 73 



36 Dead Eyes Kevin Sevier 72 

37 Peacocks from Upper Iowa University Brady Carrigan 72 

38 Holst's Shooting Squad Ronald Holst 71 

39 Peacocks from Upper Iowa University Reba Kingsley 71 

40 Lion County Straight Shooters Danyka Gisolf 71 

41 Clay Breakers Correy Schultz 70 

42 PF Osceola County #2 Levi Henrichs 70 

43 PF Osceola County #2 Brady Klaassen 70 

44 Lion County Straight Shooters Bill VandeKop 70 

45 Clay Breakers Scott Green 68 

46 Straight Shooters Billy Laguisis 68 

47 SSP Eyewear Mike Bechtel 68 

48 Midland Dalton Blaha 68 

49 Old Texas Trail Ringneck Schooters Dalton Schaefer 67 

50 Cedar River Straight Shooters Mike Rosander 66 

51 Straight Shooters Dave Sabia 65 

52 Old Texas Trail Ringneck Schooters Ty Sweeter 65 

53 Hot Shots Rich Risewick 64 

54 Clay Breakers Jeff Schultz 62 

55 Holst's Shooting Squad Todd Holst 61 

56 Federal Nick Newcomb 61 

57 Shooting Stars Jack Dragt 61 

58 Federal Matt Pickett 60 

59 Peacocks from Upper Iowa University Gage Witzke 60 

60 Holst's Shooting Squad Laura Holst 58 

61 PF Osceola County #2 Cassidy Henrichs 58 

62 Old Texas Trail Ringneck Schooters Tegun Hitner 58 

63 Clay Breakers Kyndal Schultz 57 

64 PF Osceola County #1 Tom Wietzema 55 

65 PF Osceola County #1 Brian Klaassen 54 

66 Shooting Stars Steve Dragt 54 

67 Team Travaille Robert Travaille 53 

68 Team Travaille Kaden  Schutte 52 

69 Team Travaille Tony Stoecker 52 

70 Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters Owen Conklin 50 

71 Team Travaille Chad  Travaille 50 

72 Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters Bryce Humphrey 49 

73 Renegade Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters Brian Anderson 49 

74 Harrison County Pheasants Forever Mark Herman 49 

75 Lion County Straight Shooters Mike Grone 48 

76 Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters Mitchell Birkhofer 45 

77 Renegade Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters Tod Sweeter 44 

78 Shooting Stars Brandon Nelson 43 

79 PF Osceola County #1 James Henrichs 41 

80 Young Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters Kohl Krakow 41 

81 SSP Eyewear Jeff Newton 40 

82 PF Osceola County #1 TJ Wietzema 40 

83 Harrison County Pheasants Forever Clay Bowman 40 



84 Shooting Stars Kevin Nelson 38 

85 Renegade Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters Ken Krakow 30 

86 Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters Gabe Dawson 29 

87 SSP Eyewear Bill Combs 26 

88 Hot Shots Greg Rice 24 

89 Hot Shots Doug McComb 21 

90 Young Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters Jace Golding 15 

91 Young Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters Keaton Lukassen 12 

92 Young Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters Grant Fornstrom 6 

 

Team Scores/Rankings 

1 CZ-USA 361 

2 Upper Iowa Peacocks 332 

3 Cedar River Straight Shooters 322 

4 Dickinson County PF 318 

5 10 Point 314 

6 Straight Shooters 291 

7 Peacocks from Upper Iowa University 282 

8 Federal 281 

9 PF Osceola County #2 280 

10 Lion County Straight Shooters 274 

11 Holst's Shooting Squad 273 

12 Old Texas Trail Ringneck Schooters 263 

13 Clay Breakers 257 

14 Harrison County Pheasants Forever 255 

15 Dead Eyes 234 

16 Midland 230 

17 SSP Eyewear 213 

18 Team Travaille 207 

19 Shooting Stars 196 

20 PF Osceola County #1 190 

21 Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters 173 

22 Renegade Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters 123 

23 Hot Shots 109 

24 Young Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters 74 

 

Team Score Details 

Team Name FirstName LastName Station Team Score 

CZ-USA       361 

  Dave Miller 96   

  Greg Preston 90   

  Aaron Jackson 85   

  Roger Baher 90   

Upper Iowa Peacocks       332 

  Connor Gittings 84   



  Colton Heintz-Kuderer 80   

  Lucas Riberich 87   

  Brady Emswiler 81   

Cedar River Straight Shooters       322 

  Shawn O'Connor 84   

  Tim O'Connor 82   

  Michael O'Connor 90   

  Mike Rosander 66   

Dickinson County PF       318 

  Dan Studer 75   

  Jim Studer 76   

  Brian Kelly 82   

  River Kelly 85   

10 Point       314 

  KR Buck 77   

  Mark Deetz 79   

  Mike Arps 77   

  Mark  Lorensen 81   

Straight Shooters       291 

  Terry Abbott 85   

  Don  Whitfield 73   

  Billy Laguisis 68   

  Dave Sabia 65   

Peacocks from Upper Iowa University       282 

  Angelina Monfrey 79   

  Brady Carrigan 72   

  Gage Witzke 60   

  Reba Kingsley 71   

Federal       281 

  Nick Newcomb 61   

  Matt Pickett 60   

  Ryan Glow 75   

  Chase Walter 85   

PF Osceola County #2       280 

  Levi Henrichs 70   

  Tage Henrichs 82   

  Cassidy Henrichs 58   

  Brady Klaassen 70   

Lion County Straight Shooters       274 

  Bill VandeKop 70   

  Dan Gisolf 85   

  Danyka Gisolf 71   

  Mike Grone 48   

Holst's Shooting Squad       273 

  Ronald Holst 71   

  Todd Holst 61   

  Laura Holst 58   

  Drew Oberreuter 83   



Old Texas Trail Ringneck Schooters       263 

  Tegun Hitner 58   

  Ty Sweeter 65   

  Dalton Schaefer 67   

  Chad  Schaefer 73   

Clay Breakers       257 

  Jeff Schultz 62   

  Correy Schultz 70   

  Kyndal Schultz 57   

  Scott Green 68   

Harrison County Pheasants Forever       255 

  Clay Bowman 40   

  Jimmy Kraft 80   

  Paul Knauss 86   

  Mark Herman 49   

Dead Eyes       234 

  Kevin Sevier 72   

  Troy Sevier 75   

  Lance Sevier 87   

Midland       230 

  Amy Cawley 77   

  Dalton Blaha 68   

  Drew Cropper 85   

SSP Eyewear       213 

  Logan Pestock 79   

  Bill Combs 26   

  Mike Bechtel 68   

  Jeff Newton 40   

Team Travaille       207 

  Kaden  Schutte 52   

  Robert Travaille 53   

  Chad  Travaille 50   

  Tony Stoecker 52   

Shooting Stars       196 

  Kevin Nelson 38   

  Jack Dragt 61   

  Steve Dragt 54   

  Brandon Nelson 43   

PF Osceola County #1       190 

  TJ Wietzema 40   

  Tom Wietzema 55   

  Brian Klaassen 54   

  James Henrichs 41   

Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters       173 

  Mitchell Birkhofer 45   

  Bryce Humphrey 49   

  Gabe Dawson 29   

  Owen Conklin 50   



Renegade Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters       123 

  Brian Anderson 49   

  Tod Sweeter 44   

  Ken Krakow 30   

Hot Shots       109 

  Greg Rice 24   

  Doug McComb 21   

  Rich Risewick 64   

Young Texas Trail Ringneck Shooters       74 

  Keaton Lukassen 12   

  Kohl Krakow 41   

  Grant Fornstrom 6   

  Jace Golding 15   

 

 


